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DESSAU, GERMANY

Start list: Category = FSR V 3,5 J 7/ Group = 1

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency

1 Waumsley Ross GB-CM7 England 9072214 2.4 GHz

2 Bekaert lan B-06 Belgium 3798292 40.825 (82)
3 Oott Giuliano D-597 Germany 5864038 7180526 2.4 GHz

4 Pykhalkin Mikhail RUS-390 Russia 40.815 (81)
5 Krasovsky Vladislav BLR-20 Belarus 6195025 2.4 GHz

6 Nikolaychuk Artur UKR-123 Ukraine 9614980 2.4 GHz

7 Dembecki Lucasz POL-547 Poland 9369023 9369023 2.4 GHz

8 Fuchs Niko D-401 Germany 6223270 2590135 2.4 GHz

9 Lamac Martin Cz351-11  Czechia 2956189 2.4 GHz

10 Okuniewicz Weronika POL-572 Poland 3178053 2.4 GHz

11 Hammarling Magnus S6-35 Sweden 9454387 9454387 2.4 GHz

12 Yao JianKai CHN-1115  China 9468321 2.4 GHz

Start list: Category = FSR V 3,5 J /7 Group = 2

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency

1 Sadovnikov Alexandr RUS-391 Russia 40.815 (81)
2 Zakhariev Mariyan BG-86 Bulgaria 3581401 40.985 (92)
3 Szymanski Piotr POL-477 Poland 3931473 40.765 (57)
4 Skvortsov Maksim BLR-65 Belarus 7225181 40.935 (89)
5 Suslik Philip D-565 Germany 9860362 2.4 GHz

6 Sala Maris EST-41 Estonia 6309115 2.4 GHz

7 Hof Julius D-1045 Germany 7433282 2.4 GHz

8 Vitek Lukas Cz294-21 Czechia 4879158 2.4 GHz

9 Goncerzewicz Marcin POL-523 Poland 2.4 GHz

10 Shataliuk Mykhailo UKR-121 Ukraine 8890170 2.4 GHz

11 Zhang XueHuo CHN-2204  China 6187918 2.4 GHz

12 Pedersen Fredrik S6-48 Sweden 6912626 2.4 GHz

Start list: Category = FSR V 3,5 J / Group = 3

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency

1 Chumachenko Oksana UKR-118 Ukraine 4552155 2.4 GHz

2 Kdnnemann Max D-538 Germany 9250644 2806561 2.4 GHz

3 Ma Zihan CHN-2503  China 2600446 2.4 GHz

4 Carrier Simon F-135 France 8750018 2.4 GHz

5 Kozimor Piotr POL-427 Poland 5659324 5659324 2.4 GHz

6 Matjasec Ziga SLO-55 Slovenia 5748332 2.4 GHz

7 Znachenok Anna BLR-99 Belarus 3407323 2.4 GHz

8 Zdravkov Aleksandar BG-168 Bulgaria 5202971 40.665 (50)
9 le Noble Yuri NL-60 Netherland 9064233 5258438 2.4 GHz

10 Hillstead Mikey-George GB-BW446 England 5849353 5849353 2.4 GHz

11 Bakhmurov Mikhail RUS-906 Russia 7089817 2.4 GHz
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Start list: Category = FSR V 3,5 / Group = 1

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency
1 Hof Mathias D-1500 Germany 4574443 2.4 GHz

2 Aarnio Timo FIN-384 Finland 2.4 GHz

3 leperen van Mark NL-201 Netherland 5131529 7752374 2.4 GHz

4 Todorov Iliyan BG-08 Bulgaria 7559817 40.775 (58)
5 Zhou JianFei CHN-1101 China 2850553 2.4 GHz

6 Burgess Keith GB-NO1 England 4120723 2.4 GHz

7 Zvalova Lenka SK131-8 Slovakia 2321757 2.4 GHz

8 Grinsbergs Janis LAT-007 Latvia 7260622 40.725 (55)
9 Chan Kam Choi CHNHK74 HongKong 8321375 2.4 GHz

10 Zareba Krzysztof POL-526 Poland 7048543 9189692 2.4 GHz

11 Arroyo Juan Carlos AR-11 Argentina 2.4 GHz

12 Stenstrom Anders S45-1 Sweden 8223723 6252372 2.4 GHz

Start list: Category = FSR V 3,5 / Group = 2

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency

1 Chumachenko Oleksandr UKR-119 Ukraine 2740135 2.4 GHz

2 Kononovich Vladimir LAT-002 Latvia 7040650 2.4 GHz

3 Skvortsov Valery BLR-64 Belarus 3723106 40.765 (67)
4 Zdravkova llina BG-163 Bulgaria 8355890 40.785 (59)
5 Humphries Zack GB-EG60 England 6408417 7340795 2.4 GHz

6 Golavsek Julijan SLO-155 Slovenia 4532209 4908454 2.4 GHz

7 Kapolnai Attila H-2479 Hungary 8182503 2.4 GHz

8 Mannonen Timo FIN-372 Finland 2.4 GHz

9 Kockott Tony NZ-4 New Zealand 7649966 2.4 GHz

10 Kotov Roman RUS-318 Russia 5844699 2.4 GHz

11 Belletti Gabriele 1-120 Italy 7280465 40.775 (568)
12 Hof Christian D-1502 Germany 3869106 2.4 GHz

Start list: Category = FSR V 3,5 / Group = 3

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency

1 Pumputis Valentinas LT-184 Lithuania 3135777 2.4 GHz

2 Skoflek Uros SLO-113 Slovenia 4630521 2.4 GHz

3 Costa Erich F-3 France 3951862 2464369 40.665 (50)
4 Znachenok Viktor BLR-1 Belarus 8690228 2.4 GHz

5 Braghieri Mauro 1-1 Italy 7936177 2.4 GHz

6 Tarr Tamas H-296 Hungary 8317750 40.735 (56)
7 Robert Daniel GB-BDN7 England 5804695 8178671 2.4 GHz

8 Capek Jan CZ 351-04 Czechia 8062822 8062822 2.4 GHz

9 Shevtsov Oleksil UKR-84 Ukraine 8075916 40.835 (83)
10 Mischke Jiurgen D-242 Germany 5571300 2.4 GHz

11 Torv Toomas EST-38 Estonia 4565571 6309115 2.4 GHz

12 Noddeland Kjell Gunnar N-302 Norway 8374901 2.4 GHz
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Start list: Category = FSR V 3,5 / Group = 4

R

Start list: Category = FSR V 3,5 / Group

R

Start list: Category = FSR V 3,5 / Group

R

POOWO~NOODWNE RPOOWO~NOURWNE

RPOOWO~NOUDWNE

Cederberg Fredrick
Grangier Dominique
Dziergwa Ryszard
Sala Priit

Fan JiaWei
Visockas Henrikas
Kobrle Josef
Tsarkov Dmitry
ott Winfried
Maggiani Tiziano
Bekaert Tony

De Lange John
Runkas Lubomir
Raab Steffen
Jerksten Lennart
Bekaert Els
Videmont Sebastien
Mecdorf Robert
Magnani Corrado
Szabados Lubomir
Yao XiangJun
Pazin Filip Tin

Den Hartog Richard
Szymanski Maciej
Sorgin Vjatseslav
Weigel Romain
Schneider Christoph
Larsson Stefan
Alder Chris
Leventinov Teodor
Ananjevs Aleksandrs
Sidorkin Alexander
Zhao Bo

CZ61-04
RUS-402
D-6264
1-55
B-83

NL-37
CZ294-01
D-1330
S45-10
B-87
F-40
POL-446
1-177
SK-531
CHN-1103
SRB-003

NL-205
POL-577
EST-07
F-008
D-30
S8-141
GB-EG10
BG-142
LAT-009
RUS-851
CHN-2501

France
Poland
Estonia
China
Lithuania
Czechia
Russia
Germany
Italy
Belgium

Netherland
Czechia
Germany
Sweden
Belgium
France
Poland
Italy
Slovakia
China
Serbien

Netherland
Poland
Estonia
France
Germany
Sweden
England
Bulgaria
Latvia
Russia
China

6576930
2287420
3464790
7236626
3246152
3641868
8307881

5572355
7973081
9807314

5761076
8157097
9741205
4814907
4178525
6188741
2811198
7719395
5127302
9885471
5913737

3865655
6918157
4668057
3492613
6024222
7622153
6015906
8349451

3920989
7245667

2766781
7973081

5761076

4350316
5487897

6188741
2811198

3797862

3517619

3907059

6015906

Page:

40.695 (53)
40.785 (59)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.985 (92)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.665 (50)
40.875 (85)

40.815 (81)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.965 (90)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
27.095 (14)
40.715 (54)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz

2.4 GHz
40.875 (85)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
27.075 (12)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.735 (56)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
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Start list: Category = FSRV 7,5 J 7/ Group = 1

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency

1 Alferovich Vladislav BLR-011 Belarus 40.935 (89)
2 Pahomov Maksim EST-25 Estonia 5288113 2.4 GHz

3 Raab Elia D-308 Germany 3957495 9741205 2.4 GHz

4 Sziek Tomasz POL-564 Poland 3652298 40.815 (81)
5 Lamac Martin Cz351-11  Czechia 7727795 2.4 GHz

6 Konnemann Max D-538 Germany 3615713 6810892 2.4 GHz

7 Pykhalkin Mikhail RUS-390 Russia 40.665 (50)
8 Yao JianKai CHN-1115 China 2775251 2.4 GHz

9 Kindt Sander B-02 Belgium 3522002 2.4 GHz

10 Znachenok Bogdan BLR-15 Belarus 6356207 2.4 GHz

11 Ciechanski Franciszek POL-594 Poland 5060698 40.685 (52)

Start list: Category = FSR V 7,5 3 /7 Group = 2

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency
1 Zakhariev Mariyan BG-86 Bulgaria 6378026 40.985 (92)
2 Dubusse Chloe F-061 France 4744041 2.4 GHz
3 Looks Florian D-460 Germany 4137773 3179169 2.4 GHz
4 Markouski Andrei BLR-53 Belarus 40.715 (54)
5 Vikanov Evgeniy RUS-329 Russia 3191153 2.4 GHz
6 Szymanski Piotr POL-477 Poland 3931473 40.685 (562)
7 Dembecki Lucasz POL-547 Poland 8223329 2.4 GHz
8 Zhang YuanHao CHN-1113 China 3280163 2.4 GHz
9 Daroczi Peter H-5000 Hungary 40.695 (53)

10 Bakeart lan B-06 Belgium 4648281 40.785 (59)

11 Hillstead Mikey-George GB-BW446 England 2604190 2604190 2.4 GHz

Start list: Category = FSRV 7,5 J / Group = 3

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency

1 Zdravkov Aleksandar BG-168 Bulgaria 4290884 40.665 (50)
2 Waumsley Ross GB-CM7 England 7465465 2.4 GHz

3 Chen ZeXin CHN-1114 China 8341475 2.4 GHz

4 Fuchs Niko D-401 Germany 3035883 2491809 2.4 GHz

5 Kotov Aleksandr RUS-908 Russia 4938052 2.4 GHz

6 Zhang XueHuo CHN-2204  China 3847801 2.4 GHz

7 Oott Giuliano D-597 Germany 6413537 2603837 2.4 GHz

8 Kozimor Piotr POL-427 Poland 9871034 9871034 2.4 GHz

9 Znachenok Anna BLR-99 Belarus 3530214 2.4 GHz

10 Bekaert lan B-06 Belgium 4051260 40.785 (59)
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Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency
1 Zdravkova Ilina BG-163 Bulgaria 7950617 40.785 (59)
2 Jerksten Lennart S45-10 Sweden 3569898 6914836 2.4 GHz
3 Wang NingDong CHN-1108 China 6061722 2.4 GHz
4 Mischke Jirgen D-242 Germany 5571300 2.4 GHz
5 Emelianov Nikolai RUS-345 Russia 7765694 2.4 GHz
6 Noddeland Kjell Gunnar N-302 Norway 7763222 2.4 GHz
7 Teteris Gints LAT-012 Latvia 6978707 2.4 GHz
8 Parmenter Geoff GB-CM205 England 9003916 2.4 GHz
9 Znachenok Viktor BLR-1 Belarus 8673201 2.4 GHz
10 Bouin Mickael F-53 France 9811569 2.4 GHz
11 Golavsek Julijan SLO-155 Slovenia 6019974 4475715 2.4 GHz
Start list: Category = FSR V 7,5 / Group = 2
Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency
1 Capek Jan CZ 351-04 Czechia 8124379 8124349 2.4 GHz
2 Dziergwa Ryszard POL-431 Poland 6733251 2.4 GHz
3 Kotov Roman RUS-318 Russia 5844699 2.4 GHz
4 Chadeffaud Maxime F-009 France 7269007 4670603 40.675 (51)
5 Bekaert Herman B-27 Belgium 6008018 5061773 40.965 (90)
6 Stenstrom Anders S45-1 Sweden 4917087 9424684 2.4 GHz
7 Yao XiangJdun CHN-1103 China 9534891 2.4 GHz
8 Robert Daniel GB-BDN7 England 8178671 2.4 GHz
9 Werner Frank D-7 Germany 7056737 7056737 27.025 (7)
10 Melansek Janez SLO-120 Slovenia 4651450 8771348 40.865 (84)
11 Pumputis Valentinas LT-184 Lithuania 4324639 2.4 GHz
Start list: Category = FSRV 7,5 / Group = 3
Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency
1 Kiss Barnabas H-225 Hungary 4731569 40.665 (50)
2 Maiornikoff Luc B-20 Belgium 3760395 3760395 40.985 (92)
3 Engelen Jules NL-152 Netherland 7740540 5542548 40.695 (53)
4 Pachkoriya Vasily RUS-313 Russia 2307427 2.4 GHz
5 Waumsley Julian GB-CM8 England 9209299 9209299 2.4 GHz
6 Skoflek Uros SLO-113 Slovenia 4193723 2.4 GHz
7 Chmielewski Daniel POL-465 Poland 4842254 40.775 (58)
8 Chauveaux Patrice F-068 France 5745884 2.4 GHz
9 Khodiukov Valerii UKT-100 Ukraine 3806761 2.4 GHz
10 Navratil Josef Cz48-07 Czechia 6765213 6765213 2.4 GHz
11 Belletti Gabriele 1-120 ltaly 7280465 40.765 (67)
Start list: Category = FSR V 7,5 / Group = 4
Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency
1 Smeets Ludo B-12 Belgium 7234490 5864609 2.4 GHz
2 Hauenschild Christopher D-1240 Germany 9647365 9092484 2.4 GHz
3 Sala Triinu EST-40 Estonia 9091772 2.4 GHz
4 Vanerka Petr CZ134-04 Czechia 3303124 2.4 GHz
5 Kozimor Krzysztof POL-429 Poland 5127454 2.4 GHz
6 Le Noble Aswin NL-59 Netherland 8866331 2.4 GHz
7 Zsalkovics Ladislav SK103-01 Slovakia 3843041 2.4 GHz
8 Nemeth Istvan H-169 Hungary 9306698 40.815 (81)
9 Vrhounik lIzstok SLO-026 Slovenia 7447689 2.4 GHz
10 Belletti Renzo 1-166 Italy 9773774 40.935 (89)
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Start list: Category = FSRV 7,5 /7 Group = 5
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Start list: Category = FSR V 7,5 / Group

[

QOUWO~NOUDRWNE

QOWWO~NOUP~WNE

Mulder Arnold
Magnani Corrado
Walczak Marek
Aarnio Timo

Zvalo Dusan
Andersson Robert
Soos Vince
Leventinov Teodor
Hauenschild Sigurd
Clements Stephen

Kockott Tony
Grinbergs Kristaps
Baynaud Didier
Bakhmurov Alexey
Hellinger Sven

Jin Lei

Cederberg Fredrick
Fields Martin
Yordanov Hristo
Zvalova Lenka

GBCwWC4

F-002
RUS-316
D-2113
CHN-1104
S6-5
GB-NO6
BG-45
SK131-8

Netherland
Italy
Poland
Finland
Slovakia
Sweden
Hungary
Bulgaria
Germany
England

New Zealand
Latvia
France
Russia
Germany
China
Sweden
England
Bulgaria
Slovakia

4406357
7673598
5198892

7445638
5212546
5692711
7047619
9194382
6257879

8824114

7802655
6227121
8143693
6677373
5397082
9132727
6757621
3913905

8591561
6257879

6322162

7190026
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2.4 GHz
40.725 (55)
40.815 (81)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.735 (56)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz

2.4 GHz
40.875 (85)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.695 (53)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
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Start list: Category = FSR V 15 J / Group = 1

Page: 7

R

RPOOWoO~NOURWNE

Carrier Simon

Chen ZeXin

Otmahov Vladislav
Hillstead Mikey-George
Alferovich Vladislav
Chyla Adrian
Zdravkov Aleksandar
Suslik Philip
Bakhmurov Mikhail
Kédnnemann Max
Pedersen Fredrik

F-135
CHN-1114
RUS-426
GB-BW446
BLR-011
POL-443
BG-168
D-565
RUS-906
D-538
S6-48

France
China
Russia
England
Belarus
Poland
Bulgaria
Germany
Russia
Germany
Sweden

Start list: Category = FSR V 15 J / Group = 2

5204631
4646805

2604190

8611695
5926125
9860362
7089817
4350316
3424593

AMBrcl

7580653 2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.935 (89)
40.675 (51)
40.665 (50)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz

2604190

7076737

9741205

AMBrc2

R

RPOOWO~NOODMWNE

Krasovsky Vladislav
Hof Julius
Chumachenko Oksana
Ciechanski Franciszek
Waumsley Ross
Weingéartner Jonas
Schneider Jan-Chr.
Kozimor Piotr

Kotov Aleksandr
Vitek Lukas
Hammarling Magnus

D-1045
UKR-118
POL-594
GB-CM7
D-672
D-333
POL-427
RUS-908
CZ294-21
S6-35

Belarus
Germany
Ukraine
Poland
England
Germany
Germany
Poland
Russia
Czechia
Sweden

4647611
7433282
4552155
2111638
5343919

3902531
5659324
4938052
4854882
3361261

2.4 GHz
40.775 (58)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
27.145 (19)
5659324 2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
3361261 2.4 GHz

6775972
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R

RPOOWoO~NOURWNE

Vitek Pavel
Duchinski Maciej
Smeets Ludo
Borisov Dmitry
Molina Jean-Luc
Pazin Filip Tin
Baschev Aleksandr
Cederberg Fredrick
Schwab Markus
Wang NingDong
Malisauskas Vidas

CZ294-20
POL-417
B-12
BLR-21
F-31
SRB-003
LAT-001
S6-5
D-759
CHN-1108
EST-23

Czechia
Poland
Belgium
Belarus
France
Serbien
Latvia
Sweden
Germany
China
Estonia

Start list: Category = FSR V 15 / Group = 2

4158267
9062569
3169937
6195025
3099566
9612262
7207199
6745130
9222862
9198419
5894996

9062569
9026283
3969038

8811082

3350662

.4 GHz
0.735 (56)
2.4 GHz

2.4 GHz
40.695 (53)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz

R

RPOOWO~NOODMWNE

Larsson Stefan
Rullis Krists
Broad Michael
Aarnio Timo

Beke Peter

Zhang JingYe
Vergez Alain
Waligora Britta
Fairuzau Marat
Leventinov Teodor
Sutkowski Arkadiusz

S8-141
LAT-003
GB-CM169
FIN-384
SK103-05
CHN-1106
F-17
D-434
BLR-58
BG-142
POL-435

Sweden
Latvia
England
Finland
Slovakia
China
France
Germany
Belarus
Bulgaria
Poland

Start list: Category = FSR V 15 / Group = 3

6641950
6992535
6748115

2290820
9304500
8766746
6204559
7225181
7950617
3837417

6748115

5585732

AADDMDAIAAD

2.
2.
2.
2.
2.
2.
2.
2.

GHz

40.765 (57)
40.915 (87)
40.815 (81)

R

RPOOWO~NOUDWNE

Folkson lan
Kuliabo lgor
Mannonen Timo
Kapocs Tibor
Todorov Iliyan
Braghieri Mauro
Videmont Sabastien
Walczak Marek
Kincok Michal
Bervoets Aad
Orsatti Tiziano

GB-AC1
BLR-13
FIN-372
H-769
BG-08
1-1
F-40
POL-455
SK-3002
NL-20
SUI-416

England
Belarus
Finland
Hungary
Bulgaria
Italy
France
Poland
Slovakia
Netherland

Switzerland

Start list: Category = FSR V 15 / Group = 4

8028001
4832497

4194238
5250830
733893

3497045
9605790
2919883
8800561
8976366

4057548

6288631
8291038

2.4 GHz
40.935 (89)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.775 (58)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.725 (55)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.985 (92)

R

POOO~NOUODWNE

Zsalkovics Ladislav

Chumachenko Oleksandr

Maggiani Tiziano
Agafonov Roman
Humphries Zack
Dreighe Bart
Yordanov Hristo
Kapolnai Attila
Heens Frank
Hauenschild Sigurd
Batte Mathieu

SK103-01
UKR-119
1-55
RUS-302
GB-EG60
B-16
BG-45
H-2479
NL-48
D-503
F-028

Slovakia
Ukraine
Italy
Russia
England
Belgium
Bulgaria
Hungary
Netherland
Germany
France

5803097
2740135
4858589
2199014
7673718
9282810
7886902
8182503
4291703
8813173
9567450

4858589

7773846

8591561

2.4 GHz

40.665 (50)
2.4 GHz

2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
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R

RPOOWO~NOURWNE

Golavsek Julijan
Szenasi Erno
Marles Dave

Horst Alexander
Kindt Steven

Till Vaclav
Karpov Anatoly
leperen van Rokus
Hauenschild Christopher
Rufo Alessandro
Costa Erich

SLO-155
H-83
GB-BLN7
RUS-476
B-38
CZ61-09
UKR-04
NL-50
D-1240
1-71
F-3

Slovenia
Hungary
England
Russia
Belgium
Czechia
Ukraine
Netherland
Germany
Italy
France

Start list: Category = FSR V 15 / Group = 6

7547787
3700219
2610982
6969261
3625359
3880137
8244635
8869133
5014666
4605548
3951862

5117613

7223378
9092484
4390802
3951862

NNNNNNNNNNN
AADMIMDMDIMDIMDIMIADDLS

R

POOWO~NOODWNE

Vanerka Petr
Khodiukov Valerii
Chadeffaud Maxime
Gong QunXing
Seljak Valter
Noddeland Kjell Gunnar
Pachkoriya Vasily
Andersson Robert
Taylor James

Hof Mathias
Smeets Dieter

CZ134-04
UKR-100
F-009
CHN-1111
1-118
N-302
RUS-313
S2-47
GB-BW1
D-1500
B-99

Czechia
Ukraine
France
China
Italy
Norway
Russia
Sweden
England
Germany
Belgium

4731221
5786863
5662172
6290490
7847852
6087418
4815188
8568732
5982628
4574443
3236615

4547100

2758883

4639615

2.4

GHz

40.675 (51)

2.4

GHz
GHz
GHz
GHz
GHz
GHz
GHz
GHz
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Start list: Category = FSR V 27 / Group = 1

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency
1 Szenasi Erno H-83 Hungary 3700219 2.4 GHz

2 Willimsky Michael D-365 Germany 6656202 8918516 2.4 GHz

3 Beke Peter SK103-05  Slovakia 3597883 2.4 GHz

4 Matl Ludek Cz57-1 Czechia 3851177 41.130 (413)
5 Galbierz Piotr POL-542 Poland 6495934 2.4 GHz

6 Orlovskis Janis LAT-017 Latvia 2547323 2.4 GHz

7 Karpov Anatoly UKR-04 Ukraine 3927527 2.4 GHz

8 Mannonen Timo FIN-372 Finland 2.4 GHz

9 Marles Dave GB-BLN7 England 2610982 2.4 GHz
10 Nicholls Danny B-105 Belgium 5794345 6215892 2.4 GHz
11 Hof Christian D-1502 Germany 3869106 2.4 GHz
12 Braghieri Mauro 1-1 Italy 3235763 2.4 GHz

Start list: Category = FSR V 27 / Group = 2

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency
1 Renkens Frans NL-203 Netherland 5958678 3068703 2.4 GHz
2 Wraight Mark GB-PGH6 England 6853991 2.4 GHz
3 Gong QunXing CHN-1111 China 6846898 2.4 GHz
4 Runkas Lubomir Cz294-01 Czechia 4168891 2.4 GHz
5 Zsalkovics Ladislav SK103-01 Slovakia 3053763 2.4 GHz
6 Chan Kam Choi CHNHK74 HongKong 3309053 2.4 GHz
7 Gorka Stanislaw POL-454 Poland 3562379 2.4 GHz
8 Raeymaekers Rob B-61 Belgium 5483724 2.4 GHz
9 Carrier Philippe F-103 France 8185507 2.4 GHz

10 Khodiukov Valerii UKR-100 Ukraine 8332958 2.4 GHz

11 Hof Joachim D-1991 Germany 4633466 2.4 GHz

12 Seljak Valter 1-118 Italy 5238100 2.4 GHz

Start list: Category = FSR V 27 / Group = 3

Nr Competitor License Country AMBrcl AMBrc2 Frequency
1 Kovaljov Vladimir EST-09 Estonia 2467950 2.4 GHz

2 Van Brakel Klaas C. NL-06 Netherland 7515782 4390316 2.4 GHz

3 Nikolaychuk Vasly UKR-122 Ukraine 3480737 2.4 GHz

4 Ostrowski Tomasz POL-515 Poland 4395540 2.4 GHz

5 Kiss Zsolt H-223 Hungary 40.715 (54)
6 Golavsek Julijan SLO-155 Slovenia 4805627 2.4 GHz

7 Smeets Ludo B-12 Belgium 3781412 2.4 GHz

8 Dubusse Jean F-054 France 5135562 2.4 GHz

9 Zarosky Zdenek Cz57-3 Czechia 5893271 2.4 GHz
10 Zhang Jian CHN-301 China 3355210 2.4 GHz
11 Jankowsky Hartmut D-2220 Germany 3062430 3062430 2.4 GHz
12 Abols Juris LAT-030 Latvia 2.4 GHz
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Start list: Category = FSR V 27 / Group = 4
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RPOOWO~NOURWNE

Andersson Niko
Bakhmurov Alexey
Hammarling Jan-Olof
Soos Vince

Kostal Pavel
Belletti Gabriele
Millers Zigurds
Veit Stefan
Kockott Tony
Molina Jean-Luc
Folkson lan

FIN-378
RUS-316
S6-34
H-31
CZ294-11
1-120
LAT-016
D-6310
NZ-4
F-31
GB-AC1

Finland
Russia
Sweden
Hungary
Czechia
Italy
Latvia
Germany
New Zealand
France
England

6782059
6227121
8702315
7035989
9026374
8989508
4305519
6624085
8824114
2266887
8028001

8989508

6057190

GHz
GHz
GHz
GHz
GHz
765 (67)
GHz
GHz
GHz
GHz
GHz
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Start list: Category = FSR V 35 / Group = 1

QOUWoO~NOUDRWNE

[E=Y

Drieghe Bart
Zdravkova Ilina
Runkas Lubomir
Costa Erich

Hof Christian
Riedel Rainer
Braghieri Mauro
Seljak Valter

Van Oostende Cees
Shadrov Nikolay

BG-163
CZ294-01
F-3
D-1502
D-1845
1-1
1-118
NL-58
RUS-399

Belgium
Bulgaria
Czechia
France
Germany
Germany
Italy
Italy
Netherland
Russia

Start list: Category = FSR V 35 / Group = 2

QOWWOUNOUOP~WNE

[

Todorov Iliyan
Hajek Karel
Burgess Keith
de Prada Bruno
Hof Joachim
Riedel Ronny
Magnani Corrado
Abols Juris
Walczak Marek
Lander John

BG-08
Cz182-18
GB-NO1
F-114
D-1991
D-1847
1-177
LAT-030
POL-455
S6-23

Bulgaria
Czechia
England
France
Germany
Germany
Italy
Latvia
Poland
Sweden

Start list: Category = FSR V 35 / Group = 3

©CoO~NOUDWNE

Zdravkov Plamen
Lamac Petr

Cook Gordon

Vives Didier

Hof Mathias
Belletti Gabriele
Rufo Alessandro
Golacis Raimonds
Metlin Alexander

BG-40
CZ351-02
GB-CWC436
F-115
D-1500
1-120
1-71
LAT-011
RUS-452

Bulgaria
Czechia
England
France
Germany
Italy
Italy
Latvia
Russia

FSR V/H/0 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

7302161
5205267
8157097
3951862
3969106
8027430 5740226
7819923
7504215
4483913
4270922

7989338
4852643 4833057
6735453
6452548
7543410
7974642 7423508
4034403

9520346
7915082

6823997
7860004
4215758
6763123
4574443
7727305 7727305
6121534
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2.4 GHz
40.785 (59)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.965 (90)
2.4 GHz

40.775 (58)
2.4 GHz
4 GHz
4 GHz
.4 GHz
4 GHz
4 GHz
.4 GHz
0.975 (91)
.4 GHz

40.975 (91)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
40.765 (57)
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
2.4 GHz
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